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The purpose .of this modification is to: )
1. Extend the period of perfomance for Option ‘lear 4. The period of performance for Option Year Four is September 30,
2010 throudh’ %ébteﬁf&r‘"?ﬂ’ 20x3E o s . R o o R

RO TRTY o NE [
2. Obllgate f\mds in the a]naun*E’ ®£693,000.00, fitredsing ‘the obligated amount frie £501,676 00 to $01¢,676.00; and

3. Modify the rwgibeﬁ of course mffap.i.aqsmtor Option.¥eer Four. - =+, LK
- TRRIEEY M CKDER W TR ORTG i
Flease see the attached ‘%Pﬁf?"éﬁﬂa i I e s

i) '.i”
N SRR O I A I

Emuwnuun.wwuuwmmmum&.ummﬂmmw&mmmm cr em e e ae e e

15&;{1\::5:?:«:::'1'.5 g?r'?;mlim ac%nu 3T ETGUEERAEE 9 B0 Mﬂfa TN (% RONTRARTND OPe- | “ﬂlﬂ“'m'ﬂt;d’! war
CEL R DA AN g St (et BUL R o .c?,w?tf kﬂlﬁw ye: Jliﬂ"lA uh URIG S ’i-"fu““"«" [J N L
Vlce Pﬁldent/Qf ,Eiucéxjen r2pd ~Ixagmine o 1 \—m* P?‘?f;ﬁzl‘?ﬁ(ﬂf&' O35 7 VLD e TG0 G
'( - ‘ g SOk ““UH DATE SIGNED

A I Mu' ) -ll”mmmw i0
. - Jé ‘_D\ G ﬂl&“

i "".‘n.vr. !_n‘. -
BY -
FAR(agfmwgz
a \‘:

37715011

S PV
MAR 16 2000.<_

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS WMATEE" ADMﬂm




GS02F0185N NRC-38-06-382 MO011

Accordingly, the following changes are as follows:

1. Section A.1, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-—DELIVERY ORDER (JUN 1998), delete Part (b) its

~entirety and replace with the following,

“(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $976,676.00.”

2. Section A.9, 52.216-19, ORDER LIMITATIONS (OCT 1995), delete paragraph (b) in its entirety and replace

with the following,

“(1)  Any order for a single item in excess of $976,676;
2) Any order for a combination of items in excess of $976,676.”

3. Section B. SCHEDULE OF ITEMS AND PRICES/COSTS, delete in its entirety and replace with the following,

“OPTION YEAR FOUR - SEPTEMBER 30, 2010 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2011

ESTIMATED
SERVICES/SUPPLIES QUANTITY
1. Instructor to teach Workshop 2 - 5
Developing an Independent
Government Cost Estimate.
2. Instructor to teach Workshop 3 - 16
Developing Proposal Evaluation
Factors.
3. Instructor to teach Workshop 4 - 16
Developing Source Evaluation
Panel Procedures
4. Instructor to teach Workshop 5 - 16
Negotiation of Terms and
Conditions
5. Instructor to teach Workshop 6 - 5
Contract Administration
6. Instructor to teach Workshop 10 - 5
- Prepanng Statements of Work s -
AT A B A O A 0 1 R MU i 5
7. Instructor to teach Workshop 12 - B

- Interagency Agreements with DOE
Laboratories and Other Federal Agencies
(Agency-Wide)

UNIT

each
each
each
each

each

each

" each

TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE — OPTION YEARFOUR ' .

UNIT
PRICE

$3,225.00

$3,225.00

$3,225.00

$3,225.00

$3,225.00

$3,225.00

. AR PRI, YA

$3,225.00

All other terms and conditions will remain thél"é_'amef e

TOTAL
AMOUNT

$16,125.00
$51,600.00
$51,600.00
$51,600.00

$16,125.00

$16,125.00

B

$25,800.00

$228,975.00”
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